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1523 MAINT/ALTR 150 12/30/2009

HX Base Yr

1130 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 7 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8400 06 6,088 74.7400 27.65 168,333 1951 1951 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4663

AOF 144 150 216 2,986

AOF 551 150 826 11,420

AOF 1,350 150 2,025 27,996

BAS 2,618 100 2,618 36,194

CAN 576 30 173 2,392

CLP 384 60 230 3,180

5,623 6,088 84,166

BAS= W48 S28 AOF= S12 E12 N12 W12$ E12 S12 E13 CLP= S6 E64 N6
W64$ E58 N10 E6 N12 W41 N18$ AOF= S18 E41 S12 W6 S10 E6 S6
E12 N17 AOF= E19 N29 W19 S29$ N29 W53$ PTR=N30 CAN= N24 W24
S24 E24$S30$.
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1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 12 28 336.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,344

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 5,000

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,500

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,000

10,944

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 *I 0.00 0.00 60,897.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 8.50 8.50 517,624


